
 

Rates (updated from March 1, 2024) 

Service  (price/hour) 

Analytical Cytometry CIB CSIC/UCM OPI/AGE/UNIVERSITIES* Others* 

 

Equipments 
Rates for 
National 
Projects  

 

     Rates for 
      H2020 

 Proyects 
 

Rates for 
 National 
Project 

     Rates for 
      H2020 

 Proyects 
 

 

Rates 
 

Rates 

Cytoflex-S Analyzer 7,41 € 62,51 € 8,70 € 73,32 € 92,05 € 92,05 € 

Espectral Aurora 4L Analyzer 16,06 € 45,89 € 18,84 € 53,82 € 60,58 € 66,35 € 

Service (price/hour) 

Cell Sorting       

Equipment 
Rates for 
 National 
Projects  

 

     Rates for 
      H2020 

 Proyects 
 

Rates for 
National 
Projects  

 

 

     Rates for 
      H2020 

 
 Proyects 

 

 

Rates 
 

Rates 

FACSAria Fusion 
 

19,92 € 
 

505,93 € 
 

23,36 € 
 

593,45 € 
 

715,32 € 
 

715,32 € 

      

*V.A.T. not included for UCM, OPI, AGE, Universities and others. 


